
421 N. COUNTY FARM
ROAD

WHEATON, IL 60187
www.dupagecounty.gov

DU PAGE COUNTY

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-1643

Status:Type: Change Order Adopted

File created: In control:4/18/2023 Judicial and Public Safety Committee

On agenda: Final action:5/2/2023 5/2/2023

Title: Approval of an extension to the contract issued to Journal Technologies, Inc. (PO 2846), for a new
contract end date of September 30, 2024. No change in contract dollar amount. (Public Defender's
Office)

Attachments: 1. Change Order #3, 2. Decision Memo

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved and Sent to FinanceJudicial and Public Safety
Committee

5/2/2023 1 Pass

DU PAGE COUNTY Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

